L1500018120

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ress)	
(Addi	ress)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi		,
	 	

Office Use Only



500291082765

10/11/16--01029--017 **25.00

FILED
2816 CST 21 P 3 13
SECRETARY OF STATE

S Warren 0CT 2 4 2016



October 12, 2016

JAN SAVINKO 13819 WALSINHGAM ROAD, SUITE F LARGO, FL 33774

SUBJECT: MILANO DA SOLE, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000018120

We have received your document for MILANO DA SOLE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 916A00021950

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

MILANO! SUBJECT:	DA SOLE, LLC		
Journal	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	JAN SAVINKO		
		Name of Person	
	MILANO DA SOLE, LLO	:	
		Firm/Company	
	13819 WALSINGHAM R	D, STE F	
		Address	
	LARGO, FL 33774		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	INFO@MILANODASOLE	COM to be used for future annual report notif	instian)
		·	cation
For further information of	concerning this matter, please concerning	all:	
JAN SAVINKO		516 410-9397 at ()	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMIENDMENT __TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MILANO DA SOLE, LLC					
(<u>Name of the Limited Lial</u> (A Floi	<mark>bility Company</mark> rida Limited Lia	r as it now appears on ou abil (ty Company)	r records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	y Company w	vere filed on-01/30/201	5	and assi	gned
Florida document number L15000018120	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	:	•			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	imited liabili	ity comapany here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "I	Limited Liability	y Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L	,.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		13819 WALISNHAM	RD, STE F		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		LARGO FL 33774			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		13819 WALSINGHAM RD, STE F			
		LARGO 1 33774		-	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or re registered agent and/or the new registered office a	egistered offi ddress here:	ice address on our i	records, ente		of the new
Name of New Registered Agent: JAI	N SAVINKO		至四.	3	
New Registered Office Address: 138	819 WALSING	GHAM RD, STE F	7888 7888	= m	
and the second of the second o	RGO	Enter Florida stree	, Flores	3774 WZip Code	· · ·
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	ered Agent:		* t		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete perfornance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter tetitle, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	IRINA PILIPCIUC	13300 WASINGHAM RD, 42	Add
		LARGO FL 33/4"	■ Remove
			□ Change
MGR	JAN SAVINKO	13300 WALSISHAM RD, 42	■ Add
		LARGO FL 3374	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	IRINA PILIPCIUC	13300 WALSINGRM RD, 42	□ Add
		LARGO FL 3377	■ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change
·			
		AHASSEE FLORIDA	72

			?	
				
				<u></u>
			·····	
		<u></u>		The second secon
		`		
tive date, if other than the date of fil Tective date is listed, the date must be specific	ing:and cannot be prior to date 3!	filing or more than 90	(optional) days after filing.) F	orsuant to 605
If the date inserted in this block does no nent's effective date on the Department of	ot meet the applicable stat	utory filing requiren	nents, this date w	ill not be list
inem s checuve date on the Department C	1 State 3 records.			
ecord specifies a delayed effective	e date, but not an e	fective time, at	12:01 a.m. oa	n the earli
e 90th day after the record is file	d.			
. 10/06/2016				
10/00/2010	,		78 T	- Amelined
			1200 CHO (1771)	i i
The				States of the
Take	f a member or authorized re	oresentative of a memb	> * * * *	m

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00